LIFETIME WARRANTY    WWW.COMNET.NET    TECH SUPPORT: 1.888.678.9427
Features
›  robust design assures extremely high reliability in
unconditioned out-of-plant/roadside environments
›  LeD status indicators confirm operating status
›  Designed for installation in harsh out-of-plant/
unconditioned industrial or roadside operating
environments (-40º to +70ºC ambient). Fully compliant with

ComFit:   RJ-45 for T1(break out kit included) BNC for E1
tYpICaL appLICatIoN
orDerING INForMatIoN
Part Number Description
Fibers
Required Fiber
Optical
Pwr Budget Max Distance
# Rack
Slots
FDXT1/E1M1A Universal Point-to-Point “A” End, ComFit size 1 Multimode 62.5/125µm 16 dB 4 km (2.5 mi) 1
FDXT1/E1S1A Universal Point-to-Point “A” End, ComFit size 1 Single mode 9/125µm 23 dB 69 km (43 mi) 1
FDXT1/E1M1B Universal Point-to-Point “B” End, ComFit size 1 Multimode 62.5/125µm 16 dB 4 km (2.5 mi) 1
FDXT1/E1S1B Universal Point-to-Point “B” End, ComFit size 1 Single mode 9/125µm 23 dB 69 km (43 mi) 1
Included Accessories
Options
9 Volt DC Plug-in Power Supply, 90-264 VAC. 5060 Hz (Included with ComFit version only)
Add ‘/R3’ for IFS D1200 Series-Compatible Unit